
2024-2025 EĞİTİM ÖĞRETİM YILI  
GAZİ OSMAN PAŞA İLKOKULU  

VAKİT ÇİZELGESİ 
 
 

ÇALIŞMA ALANI SÜRE BAŞLAMA SAATİ BİTİŞ SAATİ 
Okulun Hazırlanması 20 08:10 08:20 
Sıra olma 10 08:20 08:30 
1.ders 40 08:30 09:10 
Dinlenme 15 09:10 09:25 
2.ders 40 09:25 10:05 
Beslenme 20 10.05 10:25 
3.ders 40 10:25 11:05 
Dinlenme 15 11:05 11:20 
4.ders 40 11:20 12:00 

ÖĞLE ARASI 60 12:00 13:00 
5.ders 40 13:00 13:40 
Dinlenme 15 13:40 13:55 
6.ders 40 13:55 14:35 

 

CUMA GÜNÜ 
ÇALIŞMA ALANI SÜRE BAŞLAMA SAATİ BİTİŞ SAATİ 
Okulun Hazırlanması 20 08:10 08:20 
Sıra olma 10 08:20 08:30 
1.ders 40 08:30 09:10 
Dinlenme 15 09:10 09:25 
2.ders 40 09:25 10:05 
Beslenme 20 10.05 10:25 
3.ders 40 10:25 11:05 
Dinlenme 15 11:05 11:20 
4.ders 40 11:20 12:00 

ÖĞLE ARASI 75 12:00 13:15 
5.ders 40 13:15 13:55 
Dinlenme 15 13:55 14:10 
6.ders 40 14:10 14:50 

 

 

 

          Ömer Doğan 
             Okul Müdürü 


